( )				
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District DW	TA 415456126	120	-1115	
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me	exico	· ///	Fonn C-103
District I Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			WELL API NO.	March 4, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District 11			WELL API NO.	
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			5. Indicate Type of	Lease
District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			STATE	FEE 🗌
District IV Santa Fe, NW 8/303			6. State Oil & Gas I	Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505				
	AND REPORTS ON WELLS	}	7. Lease Name or U	nit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH				
PROPOSALS.)				ederal Lease
1. Type of Well:			8. Well Number	
Oil Well Gas Well Other Surface Commingling			1, 2, 3, 4 & 5	
2. Name of Operator	-		9. OGRID Number	
	ergy Corporation		10. Pool name or W	3837
3. Address of Operator	rtesia, NM 88211-0960			and Tamano Delaware
4. Well Location	16314, 1411 00211-0700		Marjamar GD SA a	ind Tamano Delaware
•				
Unit Letter	feet from the	line and	feet from	theline
Section 31	. Tananahin 179 D	ange 32E	· MMDM	County Too
Section	Township 17S R Elevation (Show whether DR			County Lea
	Dictation (Bhow whether Bh	, MID, MI, GM, CIC		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application (For pit or	below-grade tank closures, a form	C-144 must be attache	<u>ed)</u>	
Pit Location: ULSectTwpR	ngPit typeD	epth to Groundwater_	Distance from near	est fresh water well
Distance from nearest surface water	Below-grade Tank Location UL_	SectTw	pRng	
feet from theline and	_feet from theline			•
12 Charle Anne	opriate Box to Indicate N	latura of Natica	Donart or Other D	lata
••	•	•	-	
NOTICE OF INTE		1	SEQUENT REPO	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLU		REMEDIAL WOR	. —	LTERING CASING L
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	ANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DR		LUG AND BANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	JLTIPLE	CASING TEST A	MD	BANDONWENT
	MIPLETION	CEMENTJOB		
OTHER: Surface Commin	gling 🛛	OTHER:		U
13. Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work). or recompletion.  Mack Energy Corporation as operatomeasurement of production. It is requiperoved for the following lease:	SEE RULE 1103. For Multip or respectfully requests add	ole Completions: At ministrative approingling of Maljam	tach wellbore diagran  oval for a permit to  nar GB SA and Tam	of proposed completion surface commingle and
ipproved for the following lease:	rantner rederal S	sec. 31, 11/8, R32	L INIVI-U5428	
A central tank battery will be locate	ed in the NW/4 SW/4, Se	e. 31 T17S R32E.	. Proper allocation	for production will be
measured with meters at the battery.	Mack Energy Corporation	n has made notif		
these leases, including the oil purchase	er, of the intent to comming	gle.		
XI I I				
I hereby certify that the information above grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed	is true and complete to the be	st of my knowledge	and belief. I further cer	rtify that any pit or below-
	10			
SIGNATURE ( Leary W. Sh	enell TITLE_	Producti	on Clerk	DATE 4/28/04
Type or print name Jerry W. Sh	errell E-mail addres	s: jerrys@macke	nerovcorn com Tele	ephone No. (505)748-1288
(This space for State use)		jeri ystemacke	nergycorp.com	(303)/48=1288
(Time space for State use)				
APPROVED BY	ne TITLE	E	r	DATE 6/2/04
APPPROVED BY	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	- uguar	L	0/4/07
Conditions of approval, if any:	$\nu$ ('-	1195		
	1	111		•